
Music, science, puppets, books,  
and so much more!

This musical vignette incorporates music, science, puppets, 
books, and even a broken amusement park merry-go-
round.

The audience will be transformed into engineers as they 
work with the owner of a Fix-it Shop, played by Rick 
Waterhouse, to fix various and sundry broken items that are 
brought to the shop by an assortment of characters that are 
often more interesting than the broken items they bring for 
repair.

The story line of “The Build It Better Shop” is built around 
several children’s books and focuses on science concepts 
and principles. Music is woven throughout the show to 
make for a fun time that moves the audience from the arts 
to science without missing a beat! 

This show is approximately fifty minutes in length.

Performing Series:
This show is approximately forty-five minutes in length  

and is sure to have everyone engaged.

To learn more visit: 
delawarelibraries.org/artsinthelibrary
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Monday, June 19 	 Garfield Park	 10:30am

	 New Castle	 7:00pm

Tuesday, June 20	 Hockessin	 10:15am

		  Appoquinimink	 7:00pm

Wednesday, June 21	 Brandywine	 10:30am

		  Woodlawn	 2:00pm

Thursday, June 22	 Claymont	 10:30am

		  Delaware City	 6:00pm

Monday, June 26	 Elsmere	 10:30am

		  Bear	 2:00pm

Tuesday, June 27	 Kirkwood	 7:00pm

Wednesday, June 28	 Newark	 10:30am

Thursday, June 29	 N. Wilmington	 10:30am

Thursday, July 13	 Wilmington	 10:00am

Friday, July 14	 Corbit-Calloway	 11:00am
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Thursday, July 13 	 Milford 	 2:00pm

Friday, July 14	 Dover	 6:30pm

Tuesday, July 18 	 Harrington	 2:00pm

	 Kent County	 6:30pm

Tuesday, June 27	 Smyrna	 1:00pm

JULY

Tuesday, July 11	 Milton	 10:30am

	 Delmar	 2:00pm

Wednesday, July 12 	 Millsboro	 10:30am

	 Frankford	 2:00pm

Thursday, July 20	 Lewes	 10:30am

		  Selbyville	 2:00pm

Tuesday, July 25	 Bridgeville	 11:00am

		  Laurel	 2:00pm

Tuesday, August 1 	 SouthCoastal	 10:30am

		  Seaford	 5:30pm

Tuesday, August 8 	 Rehoboth	 11:00am

		  Georgetown	 1:00pm

		  Greenwood	 6:00pm


